Pub EL 0610 5 1 of 8
LSVG/LSVHG Series High-Speed Linear Servo Valves offer extremely high response and excellent
anti-contamination characteristics.
An intensified small linear motor drives the spool directly.
A differential transducer electrically detects spool position for feedback control.
These valves are suitable for the following machines
 which require high speed & high precision control.
High Speed Nibbling Machine

Power Amplifier:AMLS-A/B- - -10
Pub EL 0610 5 3 of 8
Model Number Designation
LSV(H)G - 06 - 900 - 2P - E T - R - 10
Series
Number
Valve
Size
Rated Flow
at diff.P=7 MPa
( 1015 psi )
Spool Type at
neutral position
Pilot
Type
Drain
Type
Electrical
Connector
Position
Design
Number
LSVG:
Direct Type
Linear Servo
Valves
03
4: 4 L/min ( 1.05 gpm )
10:10 L/min ( 2.64 gpm )
20:20 L/min ( 5.3 gpm )
40:40 L/min ( 10.5 gpm )
60:60 L/min ( 15.8 gpm )
04
750:750 L/min
( 198 gpm )
06
900: 900 L/min
( 238 gpm )
1300:1300 L/min
( 344 gpm )
LSVHG:
Pilot
Operated
Linear Servo
Valves
10
1500:1500 L/min
( 396 gpm )
2: 10%Over-lap
40:A,B,T Connection
2P:Zero-lap
( Dual Flow Gain )
None:

Ambient Humidity 20 ~ 90%Rh  (Bedewing must be avoided)
Approx. Mass 1.8 kg
Model Number Designation
AMLS - A - D48 - A1 - 10
Series
Number
Applicable Valve Type Power Supply
Input Signal and
Spool Position Monitor
Design
Number
AMLS:
Linear
Servo
Amplifier
A : LSVG-03-4/10/20/40
B : LSVG-03-60
C : LSVHG-06-900 &
   LSVHG-10-1500
C2: LSVHG-04
D : LSVHG-06-1300
D48: DC48V
D24: DC24V
A1: Voltage Signal 10V
B1: Current Signal
    4 to 20mA
C1: Current Signal
    10mA
10
Input Signal vs Output Signal (Spool Position Monitor)
Input Signal
Sp
oo
l
 P
os
iti
on
M
on
ito
r
Pub EL 0610 5 7 of 8
Installation drawing              DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
 Diagram
Pub EL 0610 5 8 of 8
Wiring Diagram
LSVHG-04/06/10 etc.
YUKEN KOGYO CO., LTD.
Overseas Sales Department
Hamamatucho Seiwa Bldg, 4-8, Shiba-Daimon 1-Chome,

LSVHG-06-900/1300-(2P)-(E)(T)-10       16/22
LSVHG-10-1500-(2P)-(E)(T)-10       20/22
Model Number Designation
LSV(H)G - 06 - 900 - 2P - E T - 10
Series
Number
Valve Size
Rated Flow
at diff.P=7 MPa
( 1015 psi )
Spool Type at
neutral position
Pilot
Type
Drain
Type
Design
Number
LSVG:
Direct Type
Linear Servo
Valves
03
4: 4 L/min ( 1.05 gpm )
10:10 L/min ( 2.64 gpm )
20:20 L/min ( 5.3 gpm )
40:40 L/min ( 10.5 gpm )
60:60 L/min ( 15.8 gpm )
LSVHG:
Pilot
Operated
Linear Servo
Valves
04
750:750 L/min
( 198 gpm )
2: 10%Over-lap
40:A,B,T
Connection
2P:Zero-lap
( Dual Flow Gain )
None:
Interna
l Pilot
E:
External
Pilot
None:
External
Drain
T:
Internal
Drain
10:
Standard
1090:
North
American
Design
Standard
LSV(H)G Series High-speed Linear Servo Valves
LSVG-03 (3/8) & LSVHG-04/06/10 (1/2,3/4,1) Sub-plate Mounting
Pub.EL-0610-5 (Appendix) - 2 of 22 -
Installation Drawings
 LSVG-03- -10               DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
Pub.EL-0610-5 (Appendix) - 3 of 22 -
Installation Drawings
 LSVG-03- -1090                      DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
Pub.EL-0610-5 (Appendix) - 4 of 22 -
Installation Drawings
 LSVHG-04- - -10               DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
Pub.EL-0610-5 (Appendix) - 5 of 22 -
Installation Drawings